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Results
ELITE Varsity Boys 5K
09/21/2019 Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Invite Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 21, 2019

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc

Table of Contents
Finish List - Boys - Elite Varsity Boys
Team Detail - Boys - Elite Varsity Boys

Top
Overall Finish List - Boys
Elite Varsity Boys
O'All Place  AdjPlace Bib No Name Team im 2M 5K Time Pace
1 (<5) 2050 Judson Greer Melissa 4:55 10:05 15:19 15:19.69 4:56/M
2 1 1927  Will Muirhead Lucas Lovejoy 4:55 10:06 15:25 15:25.23  4:58/M
3 2 1621 Wyatt Wingard Frisco Reedy 4:55 10:11 15:50 15:50.49 5:06/M
4 3 2341 Andres Arroyo St Marks 5:09 10:40 15:58 15:58.53  5:09/M
5 (<5) 1257 Gudisa Adnow Dallas Conrad 4:57 10:28 15:59 15:59.22  5:09/M
6 4 2342  Pablo Arroyo St Marks 5:09 10:40 15:59 15:59.33  5:09/M
7 5 1913 |Brady Laboret Lucas Lovejoy 5:03 10:36 16:02 16:02.59 5:10/M
8 6 2175 Hudson Heikkinen Plano West 4:56 10:29 16:03 16:03.59 5:10/M
9 7 1180 Randy Smith Bridgeland 5:08 10:39 16:08 16:08.25 5:12/M
10 8 1660 Cayden Marsh Frisco Wakeland 5:08 10:40 16:13 16:13.26 5:13/M
11 9 2132 Travis Jasper Plano East 5:13 10:42 16:13 16:13.41 5:13/M
12 (<5) 1208 Gavin Frick Celina 5:04 10:34 16:13 16:13.93 5:13/M
13 10 2424  Shimeles Abdellatif Wylie High 5:09 10:38 16:16 16:16.47 5:14/M
14 11 2340  Kirk Zuber Smithson Valley 5:.07 10:41 16:17 16:17.36 5:15/M
15 (<5) 1868 Ross McKee Lewisville Hebron 5:14 10:39 16:17 16:17.86 5:15/M

16 12 2334  Sam Torres Smithson Valley 5:07 10:41 16:19 16:19.38 5:15/M
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1764
2337
1665
1349
2185
1949
2014
2251
2112
1640
2082
2056
1893
1169
2114
1850
1616
1762
1088
1305
2104
2262
2331
2436
2330
1904
2346
1347
1552
1545
1919
1898
1172
1258
1928
1891
1307
2229
2253
2429
1176
1821
2162
2123
1785
1938

Trevor Chapman
Joe Wesloh
Michael O'Hare
Wyatt Athey
Brian McKeown
Adan Hernandez
Graeme Maclean
River Hill
Khristian Vastlik
Natnael Enright
Logan Baker
Lucas Tauch
Whitson Bedell
Cody Gambrell
Evan Weeks
Miguel Garcia
Garrick Spieler
Luke Canon
Matthew Jordan
Henry Domine
Logan Nelson
Brayden Ortiz
Hunter Miller
Samuel Espinosa
Garrison Mangan
Grant Gueller
Julian Ivarra
Jason Arboleda
Zach Moore
Jahson Ferguson
Riley McGowan
Erik Day

Jacob Grosch
Chala Dandena
Matthew Murray
John Armstrong
Kyle Kassen
William Salony
Tre Hudson
Aidan Carter
Everett Owens
Brock Yarbrough
Evan Lemons
Donovan Bush
Nicholas Klein

Rohan Sharma

Keller

Smithson Valley
Frisco Wakeland
Denton High
Plano West
Lufkin

McKinney
Rockwall
Northwest Eaton
Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
Melissa

Lucas Lovejoy
Bridgeland
Northwest Eaton
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Reedy
Keller

Allen

Dallas Jesuit
Northwest Eaton
Rockwall
Smithson Valley
Wylie High
Smithson Valley
Lucas Lovejoy

St Marks

Denton High
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Bridgeland
Dallas Conrad
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Jesuit
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall

Wylie High
Bridgeland
Keller

Plano Senior HS
Plano East

Keller

Lucas Lovejoy

5:11
5:07
5:16
5:08
5:10
5:04
5:14
5:04
5:16
5:22
5:14
5:02
5:18
5:16
5:12
5:26
5:22
5:11
5:19
5:09
5:03
5:07
5:20
5:26
5:19
5:21
5:14
5:09
5:25
5:24
5:20
5:18
5:20
5:10
5:18
5:18
5:20
5:24
5:07
5:30
5:16
5:14
5:29
5:27
5:19
5:21

10:43
10:42
10:49
10:46
10:53
10:44
10:52
10:45
10:53
11:01
10:55
10:51
10:55
11:01
10:56
11:04
11:02
10:51
11:06
10:56
10:47
10:51
11:03
11:08
11:02
11:01
11:01
10:58
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:04
11:11
11:02
11:09
11:05
11:10
11:16
10:54
11:10
11:08
11:07
11:09
11:18
11:07
11:10

16:19
16:24
16:26
16:30
16:31
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:37
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16:39
16:39
16:43
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16:45
16:46
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16:47
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16:48
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:54
16:56
16:57
16:57
16:58
16:58
16:58
17:00
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:04
17:04
17:04
17:06
17:06
17:07
17:09

16:19.93
16:24.87
16:26.86
16:30.09
16:31.69
16:34.20
16:35.18
16:35.44
16:36.71
16:37.14
16:37.84
16:39.50
16:39.55
16:43.25
16:44.43
16:44.84
16:45.83
16:46.01
16:46.13
16:47.00
16:47.71
16:48.73
16:51.88
16:52.75
16:54.34
16:54.87
16:56.12
16:57.03
16:57.73
16:58.72
16:58.76
16:58.94
17:00.60
17:00.91
17:01.89
17:02.18
17:02.77
17:03.63
17:04.22
17:04.47
17:04.55
17:04.57
17:06.39
17:06.48
17:07.68
17:09.09

5:15/M
5:17/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
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5:21/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
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5:30/M
5:30/M
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5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:31/M
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63 54 1796
64 55 2353
65 56 1162
66 57 2163
67 58 1609
68 59 2191
69 60 2179
70 61 2172
71 62 1361
72 63 1674
73 64 2184
74 65 2016
75 66 1164
76 67 2155
77 68 2142
78 69 1789
79 70 1637
80 (<5) 1854
81 71 2344
82 72 2203
83 73 2224
84 74 2438
85 (>7) 1900
86 75 1604
87 76 1952
88 77 2204
89 78 1765
90 79 2150
91 (>7) 1763
92 80 2170
93 (<5) 2300
94 81 1988
95 82 2137
96 (>7) 1920
97 83 1560
98 84 2335
99 85 1561
100 86 2339
O'All Place  AdjPlace Bib No
101 (<5) 1888
102 87 1627
103 88 2146
104 (<5) 1495
105 89 1302
106 90 2167
107 91 1181

Colton Morriss
Tyler Nussbaumer
Jorge Cantu
Asael Martinez
Luke Lawson
Dillon Saulsberry
Eric Jiang

Kris Circenis
Jorge Sanchez
Chris Thomas
Pierce McAdams
Jesus Martinez

Alex Chambliss

Wesley Drueckhammer

Orlando Rojas
Britton Majure
David Corujo

Jake Hagood

Sahil Dodda

Finn Boylan
Mckay Miller
Hunter Jackson
Brendan Dunleavy
Cameron Hunter
Kristopher Murphy
Landry Brown
Tristan Clark
Hudson Yarborough
Joshua Carlton
lan Artho

Harley Branch
Kyle Porter
Manish Mallik
Shalin Mehta
Sumukh Satish
Bernardo Vazquez
Devansh Saxena
Gilbert Wurn
Name

Gavin Welch
Bryan Bayles

Kyle Thomas
Karan Padda
Enrique Borrego
Griffin Smith

Nathan Turman

Keller

St Marks
Bridgeland

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Reedy
Plano West

Plano West

Plano West
Denton High
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West
McKinney
Bridgeland

Plano Senior HS
Plano East

Keller

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
St Marks
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Wylie High

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Lufkin
Richardson Pearce
Keller

Plano East

Keller

Plano West
Royse City
Marcus

Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Liberty
Smithson Valley
Frisco Liberty
Smithson Valley
Team

Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Frisco Centennial
Dallas Jesuit
Plano Senior HS

Bridgeland

5:22
5:15
5:14
5:32
5:21
5:15
5:23
5:21
5:13
5:26
5:28
5:28
5:21
5:26
5:33
5:23
5:26
5:27
5:20
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:23
5:20
5:27
5:22
5:30
5:19
5:37
5:38
5:17
5:29
5:30
5:28
5:29
5:23
5:30
5:28
M
5:28
5:25
5:29
5:27
5:14
5:32
5:28

11:12
11:07
11:07
11:13
11:08
11:07
11:15
11:14
11:08
11:15
11:18
11:20
11:14
11:21
11:21
11:20
11:19
11:18
11:20
11:29
11:29
11:21
11:25
11:15
11:34
11:24
11:32
11:12
11:38
11:36
11:14
11:28
11:33
11:26
11:28
11:24
11:34
11:16
2M
11:20
11:23
11:28
11:25
11:23
11:42
11:34

17:09
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:19
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:22
17:23
17:23
17:25
17:26
17:29
17:29
17:30
17:31
17:32
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:34
17:34
17:35
17:35
17:35
17:37
17:37
17:37
5K
17:38
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:45
17:46

17:09.80
17:10.05
17:11.20
17:11.42
17:11.60
17:11.78
17:11.83
17:12.29
17:15.45
17:16.44
17:17.96
17:19.19
17:19.21
17:19.88
17:20.10
17:21.06
17:22.74
17:22.78
17:23.12
17:23.48
17:25.17
17:26.97
17:29.00
17:29.63
17:30.53
17:31.88
17:32.83
17:32.95
17:33.59
17:34.36
17:34.78
17:34.89
17:35.53
17:35.58
17:35.92
17:37.07
17:37.15
17:37.17
Time
17:38.45
17:38.93
17:39.46
17:40.33
17:42.64
17:45.91
17:46.15

5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
Pace
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
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108
109
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131
132
133
134
135
136
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
(>7)
99
100
(>7)
101
(>7)
102
103
(>7)
104
(>7)
(>7)
105
(>7)
106
107
(>7)
108
109
110
(>7)
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
(>7)
(>7)
122
123
124
(>7)
125

1089
2156
1082
2257
2427
2153
1100
1163
1635
2210
1631
2440
1655
1953
2139
2189
1321
2122
1797
1092
1160
1551
1690
1902
2445
2363
2154
2447
2103
1356
1950
1993
1562
1093
1543
1607
1960
1599
1617
2164
1547
1323
1957
2352
1795
1991

Will Jordan

Josh Foote

Noah Green

Daniel Montenegro
Nathanael Berhane
Tyler Bryson

John Wallace

John Carswell
Hayden Coghlan
Benjamin Davenport
Duke Brinkley
Christian L. Bearden
Lucas Jones

Isaiah Rojo

Zain Naved

Will Parks

Briggs Uskovich
Nathan Bennis
Sean Mousaw
Brenden Pitney
Alan Bonner
Chance Moore
Joshua Schutter
Zane Edwards
Landin N. Wolfe
Trey Stager

Tyler Drueckhammer
Lyndon Orr

Jonah Ndungu

Jake Meyering
Brandon Jaime
Jace Zorba

Luke Small

Kyle Rubens
Michael Coppinger
Emmett Kenney
Anoop Braich
Aiden Gonzalez-Rod
William Spurrier
Nicholas Mullen
Andrew Jauregui
Carter Williams
Nicholas Anderson
Bryce Nivet

Blake Morgan

Anderson Wood

Allen

Plano Senior HS
Allen

Rockwall

Wylie High
Plano Senior HS
Allen

Bridgeland
Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie High
Frisco Wakeland
Lufkin

Plano East
Plano West
Dallas Jesuit
Plano East
Keller

Allen

Bridgeland
Frisco Liberty
Garland Sachse
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High

St Marks

Plano Senior HS
Wylie High
Northwest Eaton
Denton High
Lufkin

Marcus

Frisco Liberty
Allen

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Reedy
Marcus

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Liberty
Dallas Jesuit
Marcus

St Marks

Keller

Marcus

5:33
5:27
5:38
5:24
5:42
5:34
5:41
5:37
5:30
5:35
5:29
5:46
5:33
5:23
5:37
5:42
5:35
5:38
5:31
5:39
5:37
5:43
5:19
5:24
5:44
5:44
5:34
5:47
5:38
5:40
5:27
5:43
5:33
5:43
5:36
5:41
5:40
5:36
5:41
5:40
5:49
5:37
5:45
5:44
5:39
5:44

11:33
11:30
11:43
11:26
11:40
11:41
11:44
11:47
11:34
11:38
11:35
11:46
11:40
11:33
11:43
11:50
11:46
11:44
11:39
11:44
11:53
11:46
11:41
11:36
11:53
11:57
11:48
11:55
11:46
11:57
11:44
11:54
11:45
11:57
11:55
11:55
11:57
11:48
11:58
11:51
12:10
12:03
11:59
12:00
11:59
12:03

17:46
17:46
17:46
17:46
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:50
17:51
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:57
17:57
17:57
17:58
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:04
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:11
18:13
18:14
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:16
18:17
18:17
18:18
18:21
18:21
18:26
18:27

17:46.15
17:46.31
17:46.92
17:46.93
17:46.98
17:48.10
17:48.33
17:49.87
17:50.13
17:50.43
17:50.89
17:51.07
17:51.62
17:52.10
17:54.85
17:57.48
17:57.76
17:57.95
17:58.71
17:58.96
17:59.20
18:00.29
18:01.26
18:04.20
18:04.87
18:05.01
18:06.00
18:06.60
18:09.40
18:09.63
18:10.66
18:10.74
18:11.17
18:13.95
18:14.50
18:14.66
18:15.22
18:16.40
18:16.90
18:17.29
18:17.70
18:18.37
18:21.38
18:21.55
18:26.83
18:27.19

5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M

12
12

11
10
12

10
10

12

12
10
11

10
10
12
11

12
12

11
10
11

10
12
12
10
11
12
10

10
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
126
127
(<5)
128
129
130
131
(>7)
(>7)
132
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
133
134
135
(<5)
(>7)
136
137
138
(>7)
139
(>7)
(>7)
140
(>7)
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
(>7)
149
(>7)
(>7)
150

2351
1558
2158
1951
1945
2044
1967
1948
2266
2008
2152
2350
2223
2129
1546
1947
2101
1680
2237
2045
2205
2013
1319
1688
1954
2099
2208
2235
1309
1946
1682
1689
2005
1677
1352
2258
2255
1678
2248
2024
1613
1313
1359

Shaan Mehta
Pierce Rupert
Cade Janecek
Oswaldo Leos
Marcos Alday
Jaeshaun Osburn
Ethan Contreras
Christian Gonzalez
Wesley Shumake
Alexander Elsworth
John Asplin

Zach Lightfoot
Patrick McGarrahan
Nathan Gregory
Takumi Harima
Alex Flores

Avery Menix

Lucas Carter
Mason Vega

Tyler Semler
Thomas Bruce
Asher Lauderdale
Asher Smith

Israel Garcia
Kaylynn Turner
Benjamin McCalip
Jovan Costilla
Noah Tierney
Gavin Martinez
Raul Alverez

Abel Dagne
Christopher Goodwin
Benjamin Davilla
Jorge Acosta-Gutie
Major Caruthers
Gabriel Montenegro
Joseph Martin
Seth Alvarez

John Gallander
Carter Walters
Aryan Punjabi
Ethan O'Neill

Lane Regan

St Marks

Frisco Liberty
Plano Senior HS
Lufkin

Lufkin

McKinney North
Marcus

Lufkin

Rockwall
McKinney

Plano Senior HS
St Marks
Richardson Pearce
Plano East

Frisco Liberty
Lufkin

Northwest Eaton
Garland Sachse
Richardson Pearce
McKinney North
Richardson Pearce
McKinney

Dallas Jesuit
Garland Sachse
Lufkin

Northwest Eaton
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Jesuit
Lufkin

Garland Sachse
Garland Sachse
McKinney
Garland Sachse
Denton High
Rockwall

Rockwall

Garland Sachse
Rockwall
McKinney

Frisco Reedy
Dallas Jesuit

Denton High

5:44
5:35
5:40
5:42
5:36
5:35
5:50
5:31
5:47
5:42
5:30
5:44
5:52
5:53
5:40
5:47
5:52
5:41
5:34
5:39
5:51
5:42
5:42
5:53
5:16
5:53
5:51
5:43
5:39
5:47
5:54
5:55
5:53
5:55
5:53
5:50
5:44
5:53
5:56
5:56
5:59
5:59
5:53

11:58
11:55
11:55
12:12
11:54
11:57
12:13
11:56
12:12
12:07
12:05
12:10
12:11
12:17
12:14
12:17
12:23
12:08
12:11
12:07
12:21
12:10
12:19
12:26
11:55
12:27
12:30
12:04
12:19
12:20
12:37
12:40
12:36
12:42
12:52
12:46
12:12
12:38
12:47
12:57
13:12
13:04
13:15

18:29
18:29
18:30
18:32
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:37
18:38
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:46
18:47
18:47
18:54
18:58
18:59
19:01
19:02
19:02
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:11
19:12
19:16
19:16
19:20
19:22
19:25
19:33
19:34
19:36
19:37
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:44
19:51
20:05
20:16
20:31

18:29.18
18:29.24
18:30.22
18:32.77
18:32.81
18:33.25
18:34.64
18:37.91
18:38.59
18:41.21
18:41.36
18:42.33
18:46.82
18:47.58
18:47.81
18:54.90
18:58.08
18:59.63
19:01.04
19:02.14
19:02.69
19:05.43
19:06.04
19:07.90
19:11.35
19:12.93
19:16.02
19:16.07
19:20.37
19:22.40
19:25.69
19:33.18
19:34.45
19:36.27
19:37.65
19:40.74
19:41.91
19:42.01
19:44.80
19:51.67
20:05.53
20:16.52
20:31.88

5:57/M
5:57/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:28/M
6:32/M
6:37/M

10
12
11
11
11
11

12
10
10
11
10
11
11

10
11
10
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
12
10
10
10
11
12
12
11

10
12
10



Top

Team - Smithson Valley

Team Score (places): 105

Pos  Bib No
2340
2334
2337
2331
2330
2335

N o o b WN R

2339

Team - Lucas/Lovejoy

Name

Kirk Zuber

Sam Torres

Joe Wesloh
Hunter Miller
Garrison Mangan
Bernardo Vazquez

Gilbert Wurn

Team Score (places): 107

Pos  Bib No
1 1927
2 1913
3 1893
4 1904
5 1919
6 1898
7 1928
8 1891
9 1938
10 1900
11 1920
12 1902

Name

Will Muirhead
Brady Laboret
Whitson Bedell
Grant Gueller
Riley McGowan
Erik Day
Matthew Murray
John Armstrong
Rohan Sharma
Brendan Dunleavy
Shalin Mehta

Zane Edwards

Team - St Marks

Team Score (places): 170

Pos Bib No
2341

1
2
3
4
5 2344
6
7
8
9

2350

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Name

Andres Arroyo
Pablo Arroyo
Julian Ivarra

Tyler Nussbaumer
Sahil Dodda

Trey Stager

Bryce Nivet
Shaan Mehta
Zach Lightfoot

Team Score (places): 178

Pos Bib No
1 1660
2 1665
3 1640

Name
Cayden Marsh
Michael O'Hare

Natnael Enright

Final Team Results - Boys

Team Score (times): 1:22:47.83

Year
12
12
12
11
11
12
10

Team Score (times): 1:22:01.00

Year
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
11
10
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:23:27.15

Year
12
12
11
12
10

10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:23:56.44

Year
11
12
10

Elite Varsity Boys

O'All Place
11
12
14
33
35
(84)
(86)

O'All Place
1
5
24
36
41
(42)
(44)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
3
4
37
55
71
(109)
(124)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
8
15
22

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:16:33.57
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11 16:17.36 16:17.36 0:57.67

23 16:19.38 32:36.74 0:59.69

37 16:24.87 49:01.61 1:05.18

70 16:51.88 1:05:53.49 1:32.19
105 16:54.34 1:22:47.83 1:34.65
(189) 17:37.07  1:40:24.90 2:17.38
(275) 17:37.17 1:58:02.07 2:17.48

Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:16:24.20
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 15:25.23 15:25.23 0:05.54

6 16:02.59 31:27.82 0:42.90

30 16:39.55 48:07.37 1:19.86

66 16:54.87  1:05:02.24 1:35.18
107 16:58.76 1:22:01.00 1:39.07
(149) 16:58.94 1:38:59.94 1:39.25
(193) 17:01.89 1:56:01.83 1:42.20
17:02.18  2:13:04.01 1:42.49

17:09.09 2:30:13.10 1:49.40

17:29.00 2:47:42.10 2:09.31

17:35.58 3:05:17.68 2:15.89

18:04.20  3:23:21.88 2:44.51

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:16:41.43
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

3 15:58.53 15:58.53 0:38.84

7 15:59.33 31:57.86 0:39.64
44 16:56.12 48:53.98 1:36.43
99 17:10.05 1:06:04.03 1:50.36
170 17:23.12  1:23:27.15 2:03.43
(279) 18:05.01 1:41:32.16 2:45.32
(403) 18:21.55 1:59:53.71 3:01.86
18:29.18 2:18:22.89 3:09.49

18:42.33  2:37:05.22 3:22.64

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:16:47.29
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 16:13.26 16:13.26 0:53.57
23 16:26.86 32:40.12 1:07.17
45 16:37.14 49:17.26 1:17.45


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



1674  Chris Thomas
1637  David Corujo
1627  Bryan Bayles
1635 Hayden Coghlan
1631  Duke Brinkley

O 00 N o Uu b

1655 Lucas Jones

Team - Bridgeland
Team Score (places): 180

Pos BibNo Name
1180 Randy Smith
1169 Cody Gambrell
1172 Jacob Grosch
1176  Everett Owens

1

2

3

4

5 1162  Jorge Cantu
6 1164  Alex Chambliss
7 1181  Nathan Turman
8 1163  John Carswell
9

1160 Alan Bonner

Team - Keller
Team Score (places): 198

Pos BibNo Name

1 1764  Trevor Chapman
2 1762  Luke Canon

3 1821  Brock Yarbrough
4 1785  Nicholas Klein

5 1796  Colton Morriss
6 1789  Britton Majure
7 1765  Tristan Clark

8 1763  Joshua Carlton
9 1797  Sean Mousaw
10 1795 Blake Morgan

Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): 203

Pos BibNo Name
2175  Hudson Heikkinen
2185  Brian McKeown
2191 Dillon Saulsberry
2179  EriclJiang

1

2

3

4

5 2172 Kris Circenis
6 2184  Pierce McAdams
7 2170  lan Artho

8

2189  Will Parks

Team - Northwest Eaton
Team Score (places): 212

Pos BibNo Name

1 2112  Khristian Vastlik

11
10
12
10
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:24:07.85

Year
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:24:27.99

Year
12
12
10
11
11
10
10

12
11

Team Score (times): 1:24:11.18

Year
10
11
11
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:24:56.09

Year

11

63

70

(87)

(99)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
7

25

43

49

56

(66)

(91)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

13

28

50

53

54

(69)

(78)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
6

17

59

60

61

(64)

(80)
More Than 7

O'All Place
21

108 17:16.44 1:06:33.70 1:56.75
178 17:22.74 1:23:56.44 2:03.05
(265) 17:38.93 1:41:35.37 2:19.24
(364) 17:50.13  1:59:25.50 2:30.44
17:50.89 2:17:16.39 2:31.20
17:51.62 2:35:08.01 2:31.93
Finish Position - 5
Ave Time:16:49.57
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
7 16:08.25 16:08.25 0:48.56
32 16:43.25 32:51.50 1:23.56
75 17:00.60 49:52.10 1:40.91
124 17:04.55 1:06:56.65 1:44.86
180 17:11.20 1:24:07.85 1:51.51
(246) 17:19.21 1:41:27.06 1:59.52
(337) 17:46.15  1:59:13.21 2:26.46
17:49.87 2:17:03.08 2:30.18
17:59.20 2:35:02.28 2:39.51
Finish Position - 6
Ave Time:16:53.60
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
13 16:19.93 16:19.93 1:00.24
41 16:46.01 33:05.94 1:26.32
91 17:04.57 50:10.51 1:44.88
144 17:07.68 1:07:18.19 1:47.99
198 17:09.80 1:24:27.99 1:50.11
(267) 17:21.06 1:41:49.05 2:01.37
(345) 17:32.83  1:59:21.88 2:13.14
17:33.59 2:16:55.47 2:13.90
17:58.71 2:34:54.18 2:39.02
18:26.83 2:53:21.01 3:07.14
Finish Position - 7
Ave Time:16:50.24
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 16:03.59 16:03.59 0:43.90
23 16:31.69 32:35.28 1:12.00
82 17:11.78 49:47.06 1:52.09
142 17:11.83 1:06:58.89 1:52.14
203 17:12.29 1:24:11.18 1:52.60
(267) 17:17.96 1:41:29.14 1:58.27
(347) 17:34.36 1:59:03.50 2:14.67
17:57.48 2:17:00.98 2:37.79
Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:16:59.22
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21 16:36.71 16:36.71 1:17.02
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Pos
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Pos
1
2
3

2082
2114
2104
2103
2101
2099

Logan Baker

Evan Weeks
Logan Nelson
Jonah Ndungu
Avery Menix
Benjamin McCalip

Team - Wylie High

Team Score (places): 262

Bib No
2424
2436
2429
2438
2427
2440
2445
2447

Team - Frisco Reedy

Name

Shimeles Abdellatif
Samuel Espinosa
Aidan Carter
Hunter Jackson
Nathanael Berhane
Christian L. Bearden
Landin N. Wolfe

Lyndon Orr

Team Score (places): 280

Bib No
1621

Name
Wyatt Wingard
Garrick Spieler
Luke Lawson
Cameron Hunter
Emmett Kenney
Aiden Gonzalez-Rod
William Spurrier
Aryan Punjabi
Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 290

Bib No
2132

Name

Travis Jasper
Donovan Bush
Orlando Rojas
Hudson Yarborough
Manish Mallik

Kyle Thomas

Zain Naved

Nathan Bennis
Nathan Gregory
Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 324

Bib No
2251
2262
2253

Name
River Hill
Brayden Ortiz

Tre Hudson

11
11
12
11
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:25:27.64

Year
12
12
12

10

©o

10

Year

12
9

11
12
11
10
9

10

Year

11
9

10
12
11
11
11
10
11

Year
11
12
10

23
26
31
111
(133)
(139)

O'All Place
10
34
48
74
96
(101)
(108)
More Than 7

O'All Place
2
27
58
75
118
(120)
(121)
More Than 7

O'All Place
9
52
68
79
82
(88)
(103)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
20
32
47

44
70
101
212
(345)
(484)

Finish Position -9

Cum Place

10
44
92
166
262
(363)
(471)

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:25:32.21

Cum Place

2
29
87
162
280
(400)
(521)

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:25:48.47

Cum Place

9
61
129
208
290
(378)
(481)

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:26:53.91

Cum Place

20
52
99

16:37.84 33:14.55 1:18.15
16:44.43 49:58.98 1:24.74
16:47.71 1:06:46.69 1:28.02
18:09.40  1:24:56.09 2:49.71
18:58.08  1:43:54.17 3:38.39
19:12.93 2:03:07.10 3:53.24
Ave Time:17:05.53
Time Cum Time Time Back
16:16.47 16:16.47 0:56.78
16:52.75 33:09.22 1:33.06
17:04.47 50:13.69 1:44.78
17:26.97 1:07:40.66 2:07.28
17:46.98 1:25:27.64 2:27.29
17:51.07 1:43:18.71 2:31.38
18:04.87  2:01:23.58 2:45.18
18:06.60 2:19:30.18 2:46.91
Ave Time:17:06.44
Time CumTime  Time Back
15:50.49 15:50.49 0:30.80
16:45.83 32:36.32 1:26.14
17:11.60 49:47.92 1:51.91
17:29.63 1:07:17.55 2:09.94
18:14.66 1:25:32.21 2:54.97
18:16.40 1:43:48.61 2:56.71
18:16.90 2:02:05.51 2:57.21
20:05.53  2:22:11.04 4:45.84
Ave Time:17:09.69
Time Cum Time Time Back
16:13.41 16:13.41 0:53.72
17:06.48 33:19.89 1:46.79
17:20.10 50:39.99 2:00.41
17:32.95 1:08:12.94 2:13.26
17:35.53 1:25:48.47 2:15.84
17:39.46 1:43:27.93 2:19.77
17:54.85 2:01:22.78 2:35.16
17:57.95 2:19:20.73 2:38.26
18:47.58  2:38:08.31 3:27.89
Ave Time:17:22.78
Time Cum Time Time Back
16:35.44 16:35.44 1:15.75
16:48.73 33:24.17 1:29.04
17:04.22 50:28.39 1:44.53



00 N o b

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Pos

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

2257
2266
2258
2255
2248

Daniel Montenegro
Wesley Shumake
Gabriel Montenegro
Joseph Martin

John Gallander

Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 353

Bib No

1552
1545
1560
1561
1551
1562
1543
1547
1558
1546

Team - Plano Senior HS

Name

Zach Moore
Jahson Ferguson
Sumukh Satish
Devansh Saxena
Chance Moore
Luke Small
Michael Coppinger
Andrew Jauregui
Pierce Rupert

Takumi Harima

Team Score (places): 358

Bib No

2162
2163
2155
2167
2156
2153
2154
2164
2158
2152

Team - Richardson Pearce

Name

Evan Lemons

Asael Martinez

Wesley Drueckhammer
Griffin Smith

Josh Foote

Tyler Bryson

Tyler Drueckhammer
Nicholas Mullen

Cade Janecek

John Asplin

Team Score (places): 368

Bib No

2229
2203
2224
2204
2210
2223
2237
2205
2208
2235

Name

William Salony

Finn Boylan

Mckay Miller

Landry Brown
Benjamin Davenport
Patrick McGarrahan
Mason Vega
Thomas Bruce

Jovan Costilla

Noah Tierney

Team - Denton High

Team Score (places): 373

11
10
11
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:27:09.81

Year
12
12
11
10

12
10

12

Team Score (times): 1:27:09.91

Year
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:27:14.59

Year

11
9

10
11
9

11
11
12
11
11

Team Score (times): 1:28:29.85

95
130
(146)
(147)
More Than 7

O'All Place
39
40
83
85
106
(115)
(117)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
51
57
67
90
93
(97)
(110)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
46
72
73
77
100
(132)
(135)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

194 17:46.93 1:08:15.32 2:27.24
324 18:38.59 1:26:53.91 3:18.90
(470) 19:40.74 1:46:34.65 4:21.05
(617) 19:41.91  2:06:16.56 4:22.22
19:44.80 2:26:01.36 4:25.11
Finish Position - 13
Ave Time:17:25.96
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
39 16:57.73 16:57.73 1:38.04
79 16:58.72 33:56.45 1:39.03
162 17:35.92 51:32.37 2:16.23
247 17:37.15 1:09:09.52 2:17.46
353 18:00.29 1:27:09.81 2:40.60
(468) 18:11.17 1:45:20.98 2:51.48
(585) 18:14.50 2:03:35.48 2:54.81
18:17.70  2:21:53.18 2:58.01
18:29.24 2:40:22.42 3:09.55
18:47.81 2:59:10.23 3:28.12
Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:17:25.98
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
51 17:06.39 17:06.39 1:46.70
108 17:11.42 34:17.81 1:51.73
175 17:19.88 51:37.69 2:00.19
265 17:45.91 1:09:23.60 2:26.22
358 17:46.31 1:27:09.91 2:26.62
(455) 17:48.10 1:44:58.01 2:28.41
(565) 18:06.00  2:03:04.01 2:46.31
18:17.29 2:21:21.30 2:57.60
18:30.22 2:39:51.52 3:10.53
18:41.36 2:58:32.88 3:21.67
Finish Position - 15
Ave Time:17:26.92
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
46 17:03.63 17:03.63 1:43.94
118 17:23.48 34:27.11 2:03.79
191 17:25.17 51:52.28 2:05.48
268 17:31.88 1:09:24.16 2:12.19
368 17:50.43 1:27:14.59 2:30.74
(500) 18:46.82  1:46:01.41 3:27.13
(635) 19:01.04 2:05:02.45 3:41.35
19:02.69 2:24:05.14 3:43.00
19:16.02 2:43:21.16 3:56.33
19:16.07  3:02:37.23 3:56.38
Finish Position - 16
Ave Time:17:41.97



Team - Dallas Jesuit

Name

Wyatt Athey
Jason Arboleda
Jorge Sanchez
Jake Meyering
Major Caruthers

Lane Regan

Team Score (places): 390

Pos Bib No

Name

Henry Domine
Kyle Kassen
Enrique Borrego
Briggs Uskovich
Carter Williams
Asher Smith
Gavin Martinez

Ethan O'Neill
Team - Allen

Team Score (places): 418

Pos  Bib No
1088
1089
1082
1100
1092

a U A~ W N R

1093

Name
Matthew Jordan
Will Jordan
Noah Green
John Wallace
Brenden Pitney
Kyle Rubens
Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places): 435

Pos  Bib No
1 1949
2 1952
3 1953
4 1950
5 1951
6 1945
7 1948
8 1947
9 1954
10 1946

Name

Adan Hernandez
Kristopher Murphy
Isaiah Rojo
Brandon Jaime
Oswaldo Leos
Marcos Alday
Christian Gonzalez
Alex Flores
Kaylynn Turner

Raul Alverez

Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 494

Pos Bib No
1 2014
2 2016

3 2008

Name
Graeme MaclLean
Jesus Martinez

Alexander Elsworth

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 16 16 16:30.09 16:30.09 1:10.40
12 38 54 16:57.03 33:27.12 1:37.34
11 62 116 17:15.45 50:42.57 1:55.76
9 112 228 18:09.63 1:08:52.20 2:49.94
10 145 373 19:37.65 1:28:29.85 4:17.96
10 (150) (523) 20:31.88 1:49:01.73 5:12.19

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:27:48.54 Ave Time:17:33.71

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 30 30 16:47.00 16:47.00 1:27.31
11 45 75 17:02.77 33:49.77 1:43.08
10 89 164 17:42.64 51:32.41 2:22.95
10 104 268 17:57.76 1:09:30.17 2:38.07
11 122 390 18:18.37 1:27:48.54 2:58.68
12 (137) (527) 19:06.04  1:46:54.58 3:46.35
12 (140) (667) 19:20.37  2:06:14.95 4:00.68
12 More Than 7 20:16.52 2:26:31.47 4:56.83

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:28:06.49 Ave Time:17:37.30

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 29 29 16:46.13 16:46.13 1:26.44
12 92 121 17:46.15 34:32.28 2:26.46
9 94 215 17:46.92 52:19.20 2:27.23
9 98 313 17:48.33 1:10:07.53 2:28.64
11 105 418 17:58.96 1:28:06.49 2:39.27
12 (116) (534) 18:13.95 1:46:20.44 2:54.26

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:28:40.26 Ave Time:17:44.05

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 18 18 16:34.20 16:34.20 1:14.51
9 76 94 17:30.53 34:04.73 2:10.84
10 102 196 17:52.10 51:56.83 2:32.41
9 113 309 18:10.66 1:10:07.49 2:50.97
11 126 435 18:32.77 1:28:40.26 3:13.08
11 (127) (562) 18:32.81  1:47:13.07 3:13.12
12 (129) (691) 18:37.91  2:05:50.98 3:18.22
10 More Than 7 18:54.90 2:24:45.88 3:35.21
12 More Than 7 19:11.35 2:43:57.23 3:51.66
11 More Than 7 19:22.40  3:03:19.63 4:02.71

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 1:31:15.46 Ave Time:18:15.09

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 19 19 16:35.18 16:35.18 1:15.49
11 65 84 17:19.19 33:54.37 1:59.50
10 131 215 18:41.21 52:35.58 3:21.52



4 2013  Asher Lauderdale
5 2005 Benjamin Davilla
6 2024  Carter Walters

Team - Marcus
Team Score (places): 562

Pos Bib No Name
1988  Kyle Porter
1993  Jace Zorba

1960 Anoop Braich

Nicholas Anderson

1991

1

2

3

4 1957
5 Anderson Wood
6

1967  Ethan Contreras

Team - Garland Sachse

Team Score (places): 662

Pos Bib No Name

1690 Joshua Schutter

1680 Lucas Carter

1688 Israel Garcia

1682  Abel Dagne

1689  Christopher Goodwin

1677 Jorge Acosta-Gutie

N oo oW N R

1678  Seth Alvarez

Team - Celina
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
1 1208
Team - Dallas Conrad
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

Gavin Frick

=

1257  Gudisa Adnow

N

1258
Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

Chala Dandena

Pos
1 1495
Team - Lewisville Hebron

Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No

Karan Padda

Pos Name

1868 Ross McKee

1850 Miguel Garcia

1854  Jake Hagood

A W N R

1888  Gavin Welch

Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name

1 2050 Judson Greer

11 136 351 19:05.43 1:11:41.01 3:45.74
10 143 494 19:34.45 1:31:15.46 4:14.76
9 (149) (643) 19:51.67  1:51:07.13 4:31.98
Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:30:49.42 Ave Time:18:09.88

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 81 81 17:34.89 17:34.89 2:15.20
10 114 195 18:10.74 35:45.63 2:51.05
12 119 314 18:15.22 54:00.85 2:55.53
9 123 437 18:21.38 1:12:22.23 3:01.69
11 125 562 18:27.19 1:30:49.42 3:07.50
9 (128) (690) 18:34.64  1:49:24.06 3:14.95

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:35:07.66 Ave Time:19:01.53

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 107 107 18:01.26 18:01.26 2:41.57
10 134 241 18:59.63 37:00.89 3:39.94
10 138 379 19:07.90 56:08.79 3:48.21
10 141 520 19:25.69 1:15:34.48 4:06.00
12 142 662 19:33.18 1:35:07.66 4:13.49
10 (144) (806) 19:36.27 1:54:43.93 4:16.58
12 (148) (954) 19:42.01 2:14:25.94 4:22.32

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

12 Less Than 5 16:13.93 16:13.93 0:54.24
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 15:59.22 15:59.22 0:39.53
11 Less Than 5 17:00.91 33:00.13 1:41.22

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

12 Less Than 5 17:40.33 17:40.33 2:20.64
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 Less Than 5 16:17.86 16:17.86 0:58.17
11 Less Than 5 16:44.84 33:02.70 1:25.15
11 Less Than 5 17:22.78 50:25.48 2:03.09
12 Less Than 5 17:38.45 1:08:03.93 2:18.76

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11 Less Than 5 15:19.69 15:19.69 0:00.00



2 2056  Lucas Tauch

Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 2300 Harley Branch

Team - McKinney North

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name

1 2044  Jaeshaun Osburn
2 2045  Tyler Semler
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16:39.50 31:59.19 1:19.81
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17:34.78 17:34.78 2:15.09
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:33.25 18:33.25 3:13.56
19:02.14 37:35.39 3:42.45



